Mumme Tools
24-34 Dorset St
Lonsdale SA 5160
(08) 8186 0000
mummetools.com
Full length heat treatment of shaft for best performance
with a long tapered point ideal for aligning
Hexagon profile to minimise bar roll
Heel is set to 40° for optimum levering
Blade end is finely ground to 30° for ease of entry
between surfaces
7POBRG’s are fitted with a rubber safety grip that
prevents product falling through mesh and scaffold
At Mumme Tools we are proud
supporters of local Australian
made products.
Our workshop, located in
Lonsdale, South Australia is
operated by skilled craftspeople
that take pride in the quality
products they make.
Our products are made tough,
thanks to a passion for hand
forging, pressing, grinding and
packing here in Australia. All
whilst using premium materials.
The quality speaks for itself
with our range preferred by
industry professionals.
podger
bars
Why Support Mumme Tools?
5POB60020
7POBRG45016
Product Code Description Tip Size Weight Barcode
5POB37516 Podger Bar - 375mm x 16mm 8mm 0.55kg 9314572005846
5POB37520 Podger Bar - 375mm x 20mm 10mm 0.9kg 9314572005891
5POB45016 Podger Bar - 450mm x 16mm 8mm 0.7kg 9314572005853
5POB45020 Podger Bar - 450mm x 20mm 10mm 1.05kg 9314572008571
5POB60020 Podger Bar - 600mm x 20mm 10mm 1.45kg 9314572005884
5POB90020 Podger Bar - 900mm x 20mm 10mm 2.2kg 9314572005860
7POBRG45016 Podger Bar w/ Rubber Grip - 450mm x 16mm 8mm 0.8kg 9314572014428
5POBRG45020 Podger Bar w/ Rubber Grip - 450mm x 20mm 10mm 1.15kg 9314572014435
5POBRG60020 Podger Bar w/ Rubber Grip - 600mm x 20mm 10mm 1.55kg 9314572015999